Wedge

Narrow
Narrow
Narrow
Narrow
Narrow

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

X-Large
X-Large
X-Large
X-Large
X-Large

Thread

1/16-27
1/8-27
3/8-18
1/4-18
1/2-14

151MT Attachment Wedge Roller Combinations

Roller

0.625
0.688
0.750
0.813
0.875

0.625
0.688
0.750
0.813
0.875

0.625
0.688
0.750
0.813
0.875

0.625
0.688
0.750
0.813
0.875

Spring

Yellow/Medium
Yellow/Medium
Yellow/Medium
Yellow/Medium
Yellow/Medium

Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long

Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long

Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long
Green/Long

FCD Min

2.297
2.266
2.235
2.204
2.174

2.131
2.100
2.070
2.039
2.010

1.972
1.942
1.912
1.882
1.853

1.819
1.789
1.760
1.731
1.702

FDC Max

2.599
2.562
2.527
2.492
2.457

2.416
2.382
2.348
2.314
2.280

2.246
2.212
2.180
2.146
2.114

2.083
2.051
2.019
1.987
1.956

FCD Power

2.442
2.412
2.382
2.353
2.323

2.277
2.247
2.218
2.189
2.159

2.119
2.089
2.060
2.030
2.001

1.963
1.934
1.906
1.877
1.848

Application Specific Recommendations

Wedge

Large
Narrow
Large
Narrow
Narrow

Roller

0.688
0.750
0.813
0.625
0.625

Spring

Green/Long
Yellow/Medium
Green/Long
Yellow/Medium
Yellow/Medium

FCD Min

1.985
2.270
1.912
2.423
2.331

FDC Max

2.059
2.344
2.014
2.525
2.459



